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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A-Morning) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A001826117 SUDEB  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 SC  15  437.00  511.00  605.00  698.00  788.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721935 RIMI  PANDIT Female No  2  2 2 SC  14  427.00  519.00  611.00  702.00  780.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552749 IDUL  MOLLA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  5  426.00  509.00  597.00  684.00  769.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090470 NAINA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  5  412.00  495.00  586.00  669.00  749.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496524 SURUJIT  GHOSAL Male No  5 5 UR  6  392.00  472.00  565.00  645.00  722.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255201 MOSTAK ASIK MOLLA Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  6  388.00  461.00  548.00  628.00  703.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067424 MANDIRA  SINGH Female No  7 7 UR  13  381.00  465.00  549.00  629.00  696.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425922 PUJA  SHAW Female No  8 8 UR  10  376.00  466.00  556.00  626.00  696.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997209 PIYA  MAL Female No  9 9 UR  1  370.00  443.00  523.00  597.00  670.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242063 MOSAMMAD SUMAIYA 

KHATUN

Female No  10 10 UR  16  368.00  439.00  516.00  593.00  665.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869982 PRITAM  BASU Male No  11 11 UR  17  368.00  438.00  521.00  602.00  672.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152472 SK  SOYEB Male No  12 12 UR  8  361.00  456.00  551.00  622.00  676.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264245 ANTARA  DAS Female No  13  3 13 SC  7  360.00  435.00  515.00  590.00  657.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002408430 SK  AMANULLA Male No  14  3 14 OBC-A  10  358.00  412.00  496.00  579.00  655.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493178 TANBIR  ISLAM Male No  15  4 15 OBC-A  6  353.00  417.00  500.00  573.00  641.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025764 TASMIYA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  13  351.00  414.00  491.00  568.00  639.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976366 SUKOL  MURMU Male No  17  1 17 ST  2  350.00  432.00  514.00  586.00  646.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224401 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  10  340.00  406.00  489.00  555.00  618.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191849 MITHU  KHARAT Female No  19  4 19 SC  6  334.00  402.00  482.00  550.00  610.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130328 RIZWAN  HAQUE Male No  20  5 20 OBC-A  2  331.00  411.00  491.00  566.00  617.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960219 SK  SABIR Male No  21 21 UR  4  321.00  386.00  463.00  528.00  588.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489903 BIKRAM  MAJHI Male No  22  5 22 SC  5  320.00  376.00  456.00  520.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007663 SOHEL  MOKTAR Male No  23 23 UR  7  317.00  389.00  461.00  531.00  584.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194775 MONGAL  GUHA Male No  24 24 UR  8  316.00  374.00  459.00  517.00  575.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442686 SK MEHETABUL HAQUE Male No  25  6 25 OBC-A  10  315.00  375.00  445.00  508.00  570.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208756 SK ABUL HASAN Male No  26  7 26 OBC-A  13  314.00  381.00  448.00  512.00  573.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335336 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  27  1 27 OBC-B  11  313.00  380.00  447.00  511.00  571.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218965 SK  AFFRID Male No  28 28 UR  4  309.00  374.00  447.00  512.00  572.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319941 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  29  6 29 SC  7  309.00  370.00  434.00  497.00  558.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897309 SOURAV  SHARMA Male No  30 30 UR  4  305.00  367.00  435.00  497.00  557.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459184 SHREYOSI  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  21  304.00  360.00  437.00  500.00  556.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909279 SOMENATH  MONDAL Male No  32  7 32 SC  5  303.00  357.00  430.00  492.00  552.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213857 BINA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  4  300.00  348.00  426.00  490.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711636 SAMYODIP  MONDAL Male No  34 34 UR  4  296.00  346.00  436.00  496.00  546.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220621 DEBLINA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  35 35 UR  15  295.00  350.00  422.00  482.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472432 ANISHA  PARVIN Female No  36  8 36 OBC-A  10  295.00  349.00  429.00  492.00  546.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902022 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  12  294.00  362.00  430.00  488.00  538.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001578405 BIKRAMJIT  BHUJEL Male No  38 38 UR  1  290.00  334.00  412.00  476.00  528.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597764 SK MOINUL HASAN Male No  39 39 UR  4  282.00  338.00  413.00  469.00  520.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333851 MODHUMITA  ROY Female No  40 40 UR  11  282.00  333.00  415.00  467.00  518.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610932 MONISHA  GHORUI Female No  41 41 UR  7  282.00  326.00  398.00  460.00  520.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480595 ASMINA  KHATUN Female No  42  9 42 OBC-A  7  275.00  319.00  395.00  452.00  504.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270308 SOUMYAJIT  DUTTA Male No  43 43 UR  5  272.00  320.00  391.00  448.00  496.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068431 IRFAN  SK Male No  44 44 UR  7  271.00  333.00  395.00  451.00  497.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233624 SUJAL  RAJBANSHI Male No  45 45 UR  1  271.00  326.00  393.00  448.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810454 NAYAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  46 46 UR  21  271.00  326.00  383.00  438.00  490.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233422 ALOKE  RABIDAS Male No  47 47 UR  1  271.00  322.00  393.00  444.00  494.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798820 MD SABIR SHAH Male No  48  2 48 OBC-B  6  270.00  320.00  381.00  436.00  490.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112154 RANI  DEY Female No  49 49 UR  7  268.00  312.00  396.00  444.00  490.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460460 SK  SOYEBUDDIN Male No  50 50 UR  6  267.00  319.00  394.00  446.00  490.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269645 SK WASIM AHAMMED Male No  51 51 UR  6  266.00  310.00  380.00  437.00  487.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945053 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  52 52 UR  6  265.00  309.00  371.00  431.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904811 SK  IRFAN Male No  53 53 UR  6  263.00  313.00  376.00  426.00  476.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556311 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  54  3 54 OBC-B  4  260.00  322.00  384.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859350 SK  AZIZUL Male No  55 55 UR  7  260.00  311.00  381.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487485 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  56 56 UR  11  260.00  305.00  375.00  430.00  475.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738561 DEBRAJ  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  4  259.00  310.00  363.00  415.00  467.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214170 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  58 58 UR  2  259.00  303.00  377.00  427.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123513 SK HOSSAIN AHMED Male No  59  10 59 OBC-A  19  258.00  306.00  366.00  418.00  468.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160399 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  10  257.00  301.00  366.00  420.00  470.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675899 ROHIT  MAHATO Male No  61 61 UR  5  256.00  301.00  372.00  422.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002264666 SK  MIRAJUDDIN Male No  62 62 UR  2  256.00  300.00  367.00  422.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975724 PRITI  SAHA Female No  63 63 UR  5  256.00  300.00  360.00  415.00  465.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848629 ANTARA  BANERJEE Female No  64 64 UR  14  255.00  299.00  366.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859641 SYED TAHAMMAL 

HOSSAIN

Male No  65 65 UR  4  254.00  300.00  371.00  417.00  463.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494935 SK AL AMIN Male No  66 66 UR  5  251.00  295.00  365.00  413.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638479 KOYEL  MALIK Female No  67  8 67 SC  14  250.00  300.00  354.00  406.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998719 AJOY  MONDAL Male No  68  9 68 SC  3  250.00  294.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116867 SONIYA  PAL Female No  69 69 UR  5  249.00  293.00  356.00  409.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093147 PRIYASI  PRAMANIK Female No  70 70 UR  18  248.00  292.00  357.00  407.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937108 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  71  4 71 OBC-B  5  247.00  291.00  361.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618355 DIPANNITA  MITRA Female No  72 72 UR  8  246.00  290.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626810 KUMKUM  DAS Female No  73 73 UR  13  245.00  296.00  349.00  400.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560278 SONALIKA  BAURI Female No  74  10 74 SC  5  244.00  288.00  348.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984038 DEBDEEP  GANGULI Male No  75 75 UR  6  243.00  289.00  345.00  395.00  441.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719231 JOY  HAZRA Male No  76  11 76 SC  5  243.00  287.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074940 SK JISAN ALI Male No  77 77 UR  4  242.00  286.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902794 NISHA  SAMADDER Female No  78  12 78 SC  6  238.00  283.00  334.00  384.00  431.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001642 KEYA  GHOSH Female No  79  5 79 OBC-B  2  238.00  282.00  334.00  385.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124841 DEEP  KUSHMETE Male No  80 80 UR  6  234.00  277.00  337.00  382.00  425.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005791 SOUVIK  GHOSH Male No  81 81 UR  8  233.00  284.00  335.00  379.00  423.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217134 NISA  PURAKAIT Female No  82 82 UR  4  232.00  276.00  326.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134573 MIHIR  GAIN Male No  83 83 UR  10  232.00  276.00  326.00  374.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232472 DEBANJAN  GUIN Male No  84 84 UR  5  231.00  275.00  326.00  374.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451285 JYOTSNA  KHATUN Female No  85 85 UR  8  230.00  275.00  327.00  372.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001847212 DEBRAJ  HALA Male No  86 86 UR  5  229.00  274.00  325.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902217 MOU  DAS Female No  87  13 87 SC  9  229.00  273.00  326.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398355 ALKOHINUR  ANSARI Male No  88 88 UR  4  228.00  272.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858218 SOHAM  PRODHAN Male No  88 89 UR  8  228.00  272.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575838 RONI  MAJHI Male No  89  14 90 SC  7  225.00  269.00  317.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449317 ANIMESH  HAZRA Male No  90  15 91 SC  16  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431790 SHARNNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  91 92 UR  20  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444138 NILANJANA  BAR Female No  92  16 93 SC  10  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205679 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  93  17 94 SC  5  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001552749 IDUL  MOLLA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  5  426.00  509.00  597.00  684.00  769.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255201 MOSTAK ASIK MOLLA Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  6  388.00  461.00  548.00  628.00  703.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408430 SK  AMANULLA Male No  14  3 3 OBC-A  10  358.00  412.00  496.00  579.00  655.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493178 TANBIR  ISLAM Male No  15  4 4 OBC-A  6  353.00  417.00  500.00  573.00  641.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130328 RIZWAN  HAQUE Male No  20  5 5 OBC-A  2  331.00  411.00  491.00  566.00  617.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442686 SK MEHETABUL HAQUE Male No  25  6 6 OBC-A  10  315.00  375.00  445.00  508.00  570.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208756 SK ABUL HASAN Male No  26  7 7 OBC-A  13  314.00  381.00  448.00  512.00  573.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472432 ANISHA  PARVIN Female No  36  8 8 OBC-A  10  295.00  349.00  429.00  492.00  546.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480595 ASMINA  KHATUN Female No  42  9 9 OBC-A  7  275.00  319.00  395.00  452.00  504.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123513 SK HOSSAIN AHMED Male No  59  10 10 OBC-A  19  258.00  306.00  366.00  418.00  468.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001335336 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  27  1 1 OBC-B  11  313.00  380.00  447.00  511.00  571.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798820 MD SABIR SHAH Male No  48  2 2 OBC-B  6  270.00  320.00  381.00  436.00  490.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556311 BISWAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  54  3 3 OBC-B  4  260.00  322.00  384.00  432.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937108 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  71  4 4 OBC-B  5  247.00  291.00  361.00  406.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001642 KEYA  GHOSH Female No  79  5 5 OBC-B  2  238.00  282.00  334.00  385.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001826117 SUDEB  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 SC  15  437.00  511.00  605.00  698.00  788.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721935 RIMI  PANDIT Female No  2  2 2 SC  14  427.00  519.00  611.00  702.00  780.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264245 ANTARA  DAS Female No  13  3 3 SC  7  360.00  435.00  515.00  590.00  657.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191849 MITHU  KHARAT Female No  19  4 4 SC  6  334.00  402.00  482.00  550.00  610.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489903 BIKRAM  MAJHI Male No  22  5 5 SC  5  320.00  376.00  456.00  520.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319941 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  29  6 6 SC  7  309.00  370.00  434.00  497.00  558.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909279 SOMENATH  MONDAL Male No  32  7 7 SC  5  303.00  357.00  430.00  492.00  552.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638479 KOYEL  MALIK Female No  67  8 8 SC  14  250.00  300.00  354.00  406.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998719 AJOY  MONDAL Male No  68  9 9 SC  3  250.00  294.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560278 SONALIKA  BAURI Female No  74  10 10 SC  5  244.00  288.00  348.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719231 JOY  HAZRA Male No  76  11 11 SC  5  243.00  287.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902794 NISHA  SAMADDER Female No  78  12 12 SC  6  238.00  283.00  334.00  384.00  431.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902217 MOU  DAS Female No  87  13 13 SC  9  229.00  273.00  326.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575838 RONI  MAJHI Male No  89  14 14 SC  7  225.00  269.00  317.00  362.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449317 ANIMESH  HAZRA Male No  90  15 15 SC  16  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444138 NILANJANA  BAR Female No  92  16 16 SC  10  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205679 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  93  17 17 SC  5  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000976366 SUKOL  MURMU Male No  17  1 1 ST  2  350.00  432.00  514.00  586.00  646.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


